Weekending: February 20th and 21st
ACH/Greatergiving February 15 - 21
Offertory Envelopes
Greater Giving Offertory
ACH Offertory
Loose checks, currency, coins
Total Offertory
2nd collection Black and Indian Mission
2nd collection Ash Wednesday
Elevator
Capital Improvement
Mask Sales
Votive
ACH Tuition Assistance
Greatergiving Food Pantry
Food Pantry
Sub Total Gifts
Grand Total Offertory

$
s
$
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6,714.00
1,005.00

715.00
3,082.00

$11,516.00

$
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738.00
809.00
100.00
100.00
10.00
65.00
100.00
70.00
270.00
2,262.00

13,778.00



	Sheet1

