Weekending: February 20th and 21st ACH/Greatergiving February 1 5 - 21

Offertory Envelopes	\$ 6,714.00
Greater Giving Offertory	\$ 1,005.00
ACH Offertory	\$ 715.00
Loose checks, currency, coins	\$ 3,082.00
Total Offertory	\$ 11,516.00
2nd collection Black and Indian Mission	\$ 738.00
2nd collection Ash Wednesday	\$ 809.00
Elevator	\$ 100.00
Capital Improvement	\$ 100.00
Mask Sales	\$ 10.00
Votive	\$ 65.00
ACH Tuition Assistance	\$ 100.00
Greatergiving Food Pantry	\$ 70.00
Food Pantry	\$ 270.00
Sub Total Gifts	\$ 2,262.00
Grand Total Offertory	\$ 13,778.00